
FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

Operating Perforamance

Sales 

Gross prot

Operating prot

Other income

Prot/ (loss) before tax 

Prot/ (loss) after tax

Total Comprehensive Income

(Rs. in '000')

Balance Sheet

Share capital

Accumulated prots/reserves

Non-current assets

Current assets

Non-current liabilities

Current liabilities

Right issue

Bonus issue

Earning per share (EPS) 

EPS based on comprehensive income

2021

4,350,558

1,657,115                

1,175,011                  

55,092                       

966,746          

691,149

691,149

         

         

 

 

1,535,250

1,377,161

4,198,105

1,792,056

1,344,090

             

1,733,585

             

33.5%

                 

-

  

2.28 

2.28 

2020

2,332,739

493,699 

97,129 

28,772 

(223,687)

(160,831)

(160,831)

1,150,000

686,087

4,035,482

1,339,955

1,422,596

 

1,854,274

 

-

                  

-

(1.22)

(1.22)

2022

4,781,791

1,746,672 

1,390,694 

211,830 

1,163,912 

812,426 

2,199,944

 4,347,163 

6,351,335

4,405,441

1,425,030

 

2,405,836

 

6.51%

120%

                 

Restated

3,257,626

2.26

5.06

2023

5,111,123

1,459,838 

1,306,021 

330,935 

931,639 

507,891 

1,005,169

 5,001,879 

7,777,715

5,349,908

1,987,754

       

2,309,911

       

-

10%

3,828,079

1.06

2.01

2024

6,394,859

1,612,511 

1,673,850 

551,108 

1,284,483 

785,807 

1,023,616

5,001,879

11,204,705

5,675,932

3,349,384

       

3,677,679

       

-

3,952,597

1.58

2.05

-

GHANI CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED


	Page 16



