## **GHANI CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

## FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

				(Rs. in '000')	
	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020
Operating Perforamance					
Sales	6,394,859	5,111,123	4,781,791	4,350,558	2,332,739
Gross profit	1,612,511	1,459,838	1,746,672	1,657,115	493,699
Operating profit	1,673,850	1,306,021	1,390,694	1,175,011	97,129
Other income	551,108	330,935	211,830	55,092	28,772
Profit/ (loss) before tax	1,284,483	931,639	1,163,912	966,746	(223,687)
Profit/ (loss) after tax	785,807	507,891	812,426	691,149	(160,831)
Total Comprehensive Income	1,023,616	1,005,169	2,199,944	691,149	(160,831)
Earning per share (EPS)	1.58	1.06	2.26	2.28	(1.22)
EPS based on comprehensive income	2.05	2.01	5.06	2.28	(1.22)
Balance Sheet			1.00		
			Restated		
Share capital	5,001,879	5,001,879	4,347,163	1,535,250	1,150,000
Accumulated profits/reserves	3,952,597	3,828,079	3,257,626	1,377,161	686,087
Non-current assets	11,204,705	7,777,715	6,351,335	4,198,105	4,035,482
Current assets	5,675,932	5,349,908	4,405,441	1,792,056	1,339,955
Non-current liabilities	3,349,384	1,987,754	1,425,030	1,344,090	1,422,596
Current liabilities	3,677,679	2,309,911	2,405,836	1,733,585	1,854,274
Right issue	-	-	6.51%	33.5%	-
Bonus issue	-	10%	120%	-	-